
&
&
V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

43
43
43

43

43

43

44
44
44

44

44

44

43
43
43

43

43

43

Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Bass

Piano

∑
∑
∑
∑

‰ jœ œ œ œJœ œ œ œ œ
‰ jœ œ œ œ

..˙̇
F

Molto appassionato e sonoro  q = ca. 69 

Molto appassionato e sonoro  q = ca. 69 

∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ
œ œ œœœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑
∑

‰ œ œ œ ‰ œœ œ œ.œ .œ
Œ œ Œ œ˙̇ ˙̇

∑
∑

Ó ‰ œ œ œ
There will be

Ó ‰ œ œ œ
There will beœœ œ ..˙˙

œœ ..˙̇

F
F

&
&
V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

43
43

43

43

43

43

44
44

44

44

44

44

43
43

43

43

43

43

S

A

T

B

Pno.

5 ∑
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ
rest, and sure stars

œ œ œ œ œ œ
rest, and sure stars

5

œœ
œœ œ œ

Œ œ œ..˙̇

with forward motion

with forward motion

∑
∑

œ- œ œ œ œ œ
shin ing O ver theœ- œ œ œ œ œ
shin ing O ver the

œ œ œ œ ˙̇
œ .˙ww

∑
∑

œ œ œ œ œ
roof tops crowned with

œ œ œ œ œ
roof tops crowned with

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ ˙̇

∑
∑

.œ ‰ œ œ
snow, And a

.œ ‰ œ œ
snow, And a

œ œ œ œœ œœ
˙ œ.˙

- -

- - -

-

-

-

And Sure Stars Shining
Z. Randall Stroope

Copyright © 2018 JEHMS, Inc.
A Division of Alliance Music Publications, Inc.
P.O. Box 131977, Houston, Texas 77219-1977

International Copyright Secured All Rights Reserved

Durata 4:37

Sara Teasdale
(1884-1933) SATB with piano

       Commissioned by the West Point Glee Club
United States Military Academy, West Point; Constance Chase, Director

*

* also available in SSA/piano
   AMP 1084

AMP 1085



&
&
V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

S

A

T

B

Pno.

9 ∑
∑

œ ˙
bove me

œ ˙
bove me

9 ‰ jœ œ œ œœ œ

œ œ œ
.˙

∑
∑

˙ œ œ
Stars, and a˙ œ œ
Stars, and aŒ œœ œ œœœ..˙˙

‰ jœ ˙..˙̇

∑
∑

œ ˙
bove meœ ˙
bove me

œ œ œ œ œœ ˙
œ œ œœ ˙

∑
∑

.œ ‰ œ œ
Stars, and a.œ ‰ œ œ
Stars, and aœœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ
œœœ œœœ œœœ

- -

--

&
&
V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

S

A

T

B

Pno.

13 ∑
∑

œ ˙
bove meœ ˙
bove me

13 œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ
œœ œœ œœ

∑
∑

.œ Jœ œ œ
Stars

.œ Jœ œ
Stars

œ œ œ œ œ˙ œ œ
œ ˙.˙

∑
∑

œ œ œ œ
I shall

œ œ œ
I shallœœ œœ œ œ

œ œ ˙..˙̇

∑
∑

.œ ‰ œ
find, Stars.œ ‰ œ
find, Stars

œ œ ˙œ ˙
˙ œ˙ œ

4



&
&
V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

S

A

T

B

Pno.

17 ∑
∑

œ œ œ
I shall

œ œ œ
I shall

17 ..˙̇

.˙ .˙

∑
∑

.˙
find.

.˙
find.

œ œ œ œ œ˙ œ œ
œ ˙.˙

∑
∑
∑
∑

‰ œ œ œ ‰ œœ œ œ.œ .œ
Œ œ Œ œ˙̇ ˙̇

Ó ‰ œ œ œ
There will be

∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ
œœ œœ ˙̇

F sonoro

&
&

V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

S

A

T

B

Pno.

21 œ œ œ œ œ œ
rest, and sure stars

Œ œ œ
and stars

Ó œ œ
sure stars.œ Jœ œ

rest and stars
21

..˙̇

..˙̇

F

F

FP

œ œ œ œ œ œ
shin ing o ver the

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
shin ing o ver theœ .˙
shin ing

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
shin ing o ver the

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
roof tops crowned with

œ œ œ œ œ
roof tops crowned withœ œ œ œ œ œ
roof tops crowned with

œ œ œ œ œ
roof tops with

œ œ œ
∑

∑

- - -

- - -

- -

- - -

5



&
&

V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

S

A

T

B

Pno.

24

.œ ‰ œ œ
snow, And a

.œ ‰ Œ
snow,

œ œ œ
snow, And a

œ œ œ
snow,

And a

.œ ‰ Œ
24 Œ œ œ œ

Ó œ œœ œF

œ ˙
bove me

Œ œ œ
sure

œ ˙
bove me

.˙bove

Ó œ
sureŒ œ œœ œœ‰ Jœ ˙

Ó œœ œœ
..˙̇

˙ œ œ
Stars, and a

œ œ œ œ œ
Stars, and a.œ jœ œ œ
Stars, and a

œ œ œ œ
Stars, and a

˙ œ œ

‰ jœ œ
œ œJœ œœ œ œ

..œœ Jœ œ

œ ˙
bove me

œ œ œ
bove me

œ œ œ
bove me

˙ œ œ
bove me

‰ jœ œœ œ œœ
Œ ˙˙

..˙̇

- -

-

-

-

-

-

&

&

V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb
bbbbb

bbbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

S

A

T

B

Pno.

28 ˙ œ œ
Stars, and a

œ œ œ œ œ
Stars, and aœ œ œ œ œ
Stars, and a˙ œ œ

Stars, and a

28 Œ œœ œœœ..˙˙
‰ jœ ˙..˙̇

œ ˙˙
bove me

œ ˙
bove me

˙ œ
bove me˙ œ
bove me

Ó œœ
Ó œf

Œ œ œ œ œ œ
Stars

˙ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ
Stars

Œ œ œ œ
Stars

Œ .˙
Stars

‰ œœ
œœ œœ .œ œ œœ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ
ww

f

f

f

f

œ œ œ œ
I shall

œ œ œ œ
I shall

œ œ œ
I shall

œœ œœ œœ
I shallœœ œœ œ

œ œ ˙..˙̇

-

-

-

-

6



&
&

V
?

&
?

bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb
bbbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

nnnnn# # # #

nnnnn# # # #

nnnnn# # # #

nnnnn# # # #

nnnnn# # # #

nnnnn# # # #

S

A

T

B

Pno.

32 ..œœ ‰ œ
find, Stars

.œ ‰ œ
find, Stars.œ ‰ Œ
find,..œœ ‰ Œ
find,

32 œ œ ˙œ ˙
˙ œ˙ œ

œ œ œ
I shall

œ œ œ
I shall

∑
∑

..˙̇

.˙ .˙

w
find.

w
find.

∑
∑

‰ œ œ œ ˙˙
‰ œ œ œ œ œ
ww

p
p

P

&
&

&

V
?

&
?

# # # #
# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #
# # # #

S

A

T

B

Pno.

35 ∑
35

w
(hum)

w
(hum)

∑

Ó ‰ œ œ œA reign of

Ó
35 Œ œœ œœ œœ

Œ .˙
ww

P

∑

w

w
Œ ‰ Jœ œ œ

for get ting,

œ .˙rest,

‰ Jœ .˙
se reneœœ œœ œœ œœ

∑

mezzo solo

P

Œ œ œ œ œ
3

The mu sic of

w

w
ww

rest,

wrest,

w
rest.ww

∑

F  dolce ˙ ˙
still ness,

w

w
..˙˙ œœ

The

.˙ œ
The

.˙ œ
∑
∑

-

- -

- -

7


